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KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 3/6/2025

Results by Can't Stop Running Co

Norton Sports & Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Anderson County - ANCO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Jacob Bucher  12 1 / 0M1. 578

Apollo - APOL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Keaton Boling  10 0 / 1M1. 579

Emmitt Brock  12 1 / 1M2. 580

Eli Currington  11 0 / 1M3. 581

William French  11 0 / 1M4. 582

Noah Gray  11 0 / 1M5. 583

William Guadarrama  09 0 / 1M6. 584

Madden Rhoads  12 0 / 1M7. 585

Dontarious Sappenfield  09 0 / 1M8. 586

Relay Sex

Apollo M1. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#580 Emmitt Brock;  #583 Noah Gray;  #581 Eli Currington;  #586 Dontarious Sappenfield

#585 Madden Rhoads;  #582 William French;  #584 William Guadarrama;  #579 Keaton Boling

Assumption - ASSU

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Ava Addison  10 0 / 1W1. 101

Lillian Broniak  12 0 / 2W2. 102

Taylor Burnett  11 0 / 1W3. 103

Bella Cox  10 0 / 1W4. 104

Celena Evans  11 0 / 1W5. 105

Mabel George  11 0 / 2W6. 106

Brooke Greenwell  12 0 / 2W7. 107

Caroline Janson  10 0 / 1W8. 108

Sam Lindle  11 2 / 2W9. 109

Olivia Long  12 0 / 1W10. 110

Leah Penick  12 0 / 2W11. 111

Caitlin Perkins  11 1 / 1W12. 112

Caroline Pringle  12 1 / 0W13. 113

Vivian Ratterman  -- 0 / 2W14. 114

Ella Spalding  11 1 / 0W15. 115

Audrey Spina  10 1 / 0W16. 116

Nora Starr  11 0 / 1W17. 117

Taryn Tracy  11 0 / 1W18. 118

Morgan White  12 1 / 0W19. 119

Kinsley Yaden  10 1 / 2W20. 120

Anna Zimmerman  11 0 / 1W21. 121

Relay Sex

Assumption W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#103 Taylor Burnett;  #114 Vivian Ratterman;  #108 Caroline Janson;  #109 Sam Lindle

#101 Ava Addison;  #104 Bella Cox;  #121 Anna Zimmerman;  #105 Celena Evans
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Assumption - ASSU

Relay Sex    

Assumption W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#102 Lillian Broniak;  #111 Leah Penick;  #107 Brooke Greenwell;  #106 Mabel George

#120 Kinsley Yaden;  #114 Vivian Ratterman;  #109 Sam Lindle;  #110 Olivia Long

Assumption W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#111 Leah Penick;  #102 Lillian Broniak;  #107 Brooke Greenwell;  #106 Mabel George

#118 Taryn Tracy;  #112 Caitlin Perkins;  #117 Nora Starr;  #120 Kinsley Yaden

Atherton - ATHE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Valentina Arroyo  10 1 / 1W1. 122

Lillian Borkowski  11 1 / 1W2. 123

Lauren Brown  10 0 / 1W3. 124

Rylee Carothers  11 0 / 1W4. 125

Nate Celello  12 1 / 1M5. 587

Hannah Cooksey  12 0 / 2W6. 126

Wesley Drake  11 0 / 1W7. 127

Elise France  10 0 / 1W8. 128

Preston Goodwin  11 0 / 1M9. 588

Ava Llaguno  10 0 / 1W10. 129

Nariah Murdock  09 0 / 1W11. 130

Ione Murphy  09 0 / 1W12. 131

Avag Pavlov  11 0 / 1M13. 589

Avery Powell  12 0 / 1M14. 590

Kate Powell  10 0 / 1W15. 132

Otis Schreck  10 0 / 1M16. 591

Otto Selbig  12 0 / 1M17. 592

Daniel Thompson  12 0 / 1M18. 593

Milo Westbrook  09 0 / 1M19. 594

Relay Sex

Atherton W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#124 Lauren Brown;  #126 Hannah Cooksey;  #132 Kate Powell;  #125 Rylee Carothers

#130 Nariah Murdock;  #131 Ione Murphy;  #122 Valentina Arroyo;  

Atherton W2. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#127 Wesley Drake;  #129 Ava Llaguno;  #128 Elise France;  #123 Lillian Borkowski

#126 Hannah Cooksey;  

Atherton M3. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#593 Daniel Thompson;  #590 Avery Powell;  #588 Preston Goodwin;  #587 Nate Celello

#592 Otto Selbig;  #589 Avag Pavlov;  #591 Otis Schreck;  #594 Milo Westbrook
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Ballard - BALL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Jayden Barnes  11 1 / 2M1. 595

Paige Beasey  11 0 / 2W2. 133

Matthew Brown  09 0 / 1M3. 596

Michael Brown  11 0 / 1M4. 597

Ashton Caldwell  10 1 / 0M5. 598

Josiah Carmichael  11 1 / 1M6. 599

Kenna Chapman  11 0 / 1W7. 134

Eli Clark  11 0 / 1M8. 600

Isaac Clark  12 1 / 1M9. 601

Riley Cravens  09 0 / 3W10. 135

Penelope Curley  09 0 / 2W11. 136

Ethan Dixon  11 0 / 1M12. 602

Aziyah Farley  09 0 / 1W13. 137

Gabby Foster  09 0 / 2W14. 138

Emma Galloway  11 1 / 0W15. 139

Rose Geller  11 0 / 2W16. 140

CJ Henderson  11 0 / 1M17. 603

Niko Holevas  12 1 / 2M18. 604

Trevor Irvin  10 0 / 2M19. 605

Abigail Jones  08 1 / 1W20. 141

Cate Jones  11 0 / 1W21. 142

Mari Marks-Glover  09 0 / 2M22. 606

Josh Martinez  10 0 / 1M23. 607

William McCammon  09 0 / 1M24. 608

Ella Meyer  07 1 / 2W25. 143

Keion Middleton  12 0 / 2M26. 609

Kiran More  11 0 / 1W27. 144

Annie O'Bryan  10 0 / 1W28. 145

Xavier Patterson  12 0 / 1M29. 610

Thomas Raymond  11 0 / 1M30. 611

Celia Reigelman  12 1 / 1W31. 146

Elise Shanks  10 0 / 1W32. 147

Maurice Stephens  12 2 / 1M33. 612

Sophia White  09 0 / 2W34. 148

Elijah Woods  11 0 / 1M35. 613

Owen Yoffe  11 0 / 1M36. 614

Wonderful Zulu  10 0 / 1W37. 149

Relay Sex

Ballard W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#133 Paige Beasey;  #149 Wonderful Zulu;  #148 Sophia White;  #136 Penelope Curley

#143 Ella Meyer;  #137 Aziyah Farley;  #140 Rose Geller;  #135 Riley Cravens

Ballard W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#135 Riley Cravens;  #140 Rose Geller;  #143 Ella Meyer;  #138 Gabby Foster

#136 Penelope Curley;  #148 Sophia White;  #133 Paige Beasey;  #144 Kiran More

Ballard W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#141 Abigail Jones;  #145 Annie O'Bryan;  #135 Riley Cravens;  #138 Gabby Foster

#142 Cate Jones;  #134 Kenna Chapman;  #146 Celia Reigelman;  #147 Elise Shanks
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Ballard - BALL

Relay Sex    

Ballard M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#609 Keion Middleton;  #604 Niko Holevas;  #595 Jayden Barnes;  #612 Maurice Stephens

#599 Josiah Carmichael;  #605 Trevor Irvin;  #602 Ethan Dixon;  #606 Mari Marks-Glover

Ballard M5. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#604 Niko Holevas;  #601 Isaac Clark;  #605 Trevor Irvin;  #595 Jayden Barnes

#609 Keion Middleton;  #610 Xavier Patterson;  #613 Elijah Woods;  #606 Mari Marks-Glover

Ballard M6. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#600 Eli Clark;  #611 Thomas Raymond;  #614 Owen Yoffe;  #603 CJ Henderson

#607 Josh Martinez;  #608 William McCammon;  #597 Michael Brown;  #596 Matthew Brown

Boone County - BOCO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Charlotte Cunningham  12 0 / 1W1. 150

Avery Fossett  12 0 / 1W2. 151

Yanielis Gonzalez  08 0 / 1W3. 152

Jocelyn Haney  12 1 / 0W4. 153

Louise Kasandji  11 0 / 1W5. 154

Isabella McGonagle  09 0 / 1W6. 155

Megan Mejia  11 0 / 1W7. 156

Eva Miranda  09 0 / 1W8. 157

Cayleigh Mullins  11 0 / 1W9. 158

Ibrahim Ngam  11 1 / 0M10. 615

Relay Sex

Boone County W1. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#151 Avery Fossett;  #158 Cayleigh Mullins;  #152 Yanielis Gonzalez;  #150 Charlotte Cunningham

#154 Louise Kasandji;  #156 Megan Mejia;  #155 Isabella McGonagle;  #157 Eva Miranda
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Bowling Green - BOWL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Naomi Basham  10 0 / 1W1. 159

Drian Bunton  10 1 / 0M2. 616

Aaron Carver  12 1 / 0M3. 617

Faith Evans  09 0 / 1W4. 160

Emma Gilbert  08 0 / 1W5. 161

Mia Greenwell  10 0 / 1W6. 162

Kathryn Harris  12 1 / 1W7. 163

Nahla Kaufkins  11 0 / 1W8. 164

Stella Miner  10 1 / 2W9. 165

Nuala Smith  10 0 / 1W10. 166

Lainey Kate Tolbert  08 0 / 1W11. 167

Jocelyn Tooley  09 0 / 1W12. 168

Keilynn Wardlow  10 0 / 1W13. 169

Relay Sex

Bowling Green W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#160 Faith Evans;  #162 Mia Greenwell;  #165 Stella Miner;  #168 Jocelyn Tooley

#164 Nahla Kaufkins;  #169 Keilynn Wardlow;  

Bowling Green W2. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#159 Naomi Basham;  #163 Kathryn Harris;  #161 Emma Gilbert;  #165 Stella Miner

#166 Nuala Smith;  #167 Lainey Kate Tolbert;  
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Bryan Station - BRST

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Rianna Acton  09 0 / 1W1. 170

Zuri Acton  12 0 / 1W2. 171

Bernadine Badio  12 0 / 2W3. 172

Christian Brannon  12 0 / 2W4. 173

Jayden Gentry  11 0 / 2M5. 618

Cintaesia George  10 1 / 1W6. 174

Jamel Gibson  10 1 / 2M7. 619

Raj Jackson  11 0 / 1M8. 620

Kyhaun Johnson  10 1 / 2M9. 621

Brayden Jones  10 1 / 2M10. 622

Nia Mack  11 0 / 1W11. 175

Kori Mayberry  11 0 / 1W12. 176

Neilsen Park  12 1 / 0W13. 177

Benisha Pennie  11 2 / 2W14. 178

DeAun Pinkney  12 1 / 1W15. 179

Marcus Rand  12 0 / 2M16. 623

Kyliah Richardson  09 0 / 1W17. 180

Kiara Robinson  11 0 / 1W18. 181

Kaiden Simpson  11 0 / 2M19. 624

Izzy Spillman  10 2 / 2W20. 182

Zay White  12 0 / 1M21. 625

Brayden Wilson  11 0 / 2M22. 626

Relay Sex

Bryan Station W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#182 Izzy Spillman;  #180 Kyliah Richardson;  #179 DeAun Pinkney;  #174 Cintaesia George

#173 Christian Brannon;  #178 Benisha Pennie;  #172 Bernadine Badio;  #171 Zuri Acton

Bryan Station W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#182 Izzy Spillman;  #181 Kiara Robinson;  #175 Nia Mack;  #173 Christian Brannon

#172 Bernadine Badio;  #178 Benisha Pennie;  #170 Rianna Acton;  #176 Kori Mayberry

Bryan Station M3. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#619 Jamel Gibson;  #621 Kyhaun Johnson;  #624 Kaiden Simpson;  #626 Brayden Wilson

#623 Marcus Rand;  #622 Brayden Jones;  #620 Raj Jackson;  #618 Jayden Gentry

Bryan Station M4. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#619 Jamel Gibson;  #622 Brayden Jones;  #626 Brayden Wilson;  #623 Marcus Rand

#621 Kyhaun Johnson;  #624 Kaiden Simpson;  #625 Zay White;  #618 Jayden Gentry
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Bullitt Central - BUCE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Tyler Carter  12 0 / 1M1. 627

Luke Conely  09 0 / 1M2. 628

Rowan Foster  12 1 / 1M3. 629

Grayson King  10 0 / 1M4. 630

Samir Mesinovic  10 0 / 1M5. 631

Cooper Shofner  12 0 / 1M6. 632

Grayson Sims  10 0 / 1M7. 633

Blake Wooldridge  12 0 / 1M8. 634

Macy Wooldridge  10 1 / 0W9. 183

Relay Sex

Bullitt Central M1. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#631 Samir Mesinovic;  #634 Blake Wooldridge;  #632 Cooper Shofner;  #629 Rowan Foster

#630 Grayson King;  #633 Grayson Sims;  #628 Luke Conely;  #627 Tyler Carter

Bullitt East - BULL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Savannah Mooney  11 1 / 0W1. 184

Walker Ousley  12 2 / 0M2. 635

Hannah Sutherland  10 1 / 0W3. 185

Landon Talley  12 1 / 0M4. 636

Butler - BUTL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Laphael Brooks  11 0 / 1M1. 637

Denali Brown  10 0 / 1M2. 638

Blake Daniels Jr.  11 0 / 1M3. 639

Antonio Dennis  12 0 / 1M4. 640

Didie Drogba  12 1 / 0M5. 641

Fanel Florestal  10 0 / 1M6. 642

Aiden Haynes  12 1 / 0M7. 643

Brayden Sowell  -- 0 / 1M8. 644

Anthony Trotter  12 0 / 1M9. 645

Carter Walker  11 0 / 1M10. 646

Relay Sex

Butler M1. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#637 Laphael Brooks;  #638 Denali Brown;  #639 Blake Daniels Jr.;  #640 Antonio Dennis

#642 Fanel Florestal;  #644 Brayden Sowell;  #645 Anthony Trotter;  #646 Carter Walker
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Campbell County - CACO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Ethan Black  10 0 / 1M1. 647

Mariah Burton  10 0 / 1W2. 186

Aidan Christopher  12 1 / 1W3. 187

Jonathan Christopher  12 1 / 1M4. 648

Tharusha Dambadeniya  11 0 / 1M5. 649

Alyssa Damron  12 1 / 1W6. 188

Isabella Evers  10 0 / 1W7. 189

Cameron Gobich  11 0 / 1M8. 650

Olivia Holbrook  12 2 / 1W9. 190

Arianna Law  10 0 / 1W10. 191

Emma Naylor  11 2 / 0W11. 192

Wesley Stanley  11 1 / 0M12. 651

Samuel VandeWater  09 0 / 1M13. 652

Derek Verst  11 1 / 0M14. 653

Kendall Wallace  10 0 / 1W15. 193

Alexia Yenter  11 0 / 1W16. 194

Abe Zengel  11 0 / 1M17. 654

Relay Sex

Campbell County W1. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#186 Mariah Burton;  #187 Aidan Christopher;  #188 Alyssa Damron;  #191 Arianna Law

#190 Olivia Holbrook;  #193 Kendall Wallace;  #189 Isabella Evers;  #194 Alexia Yenter

Campbell County M2. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#648 Jonathan Christopher;  #647 Ethan Black;  #649 Tharusha Dambadeniya;  #652 Samuel VandeWater

#654 Abe Zengel;  #650 Cameron Gobich;  
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Central - CENT

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Tania Barnett  09 0 / 1W1. 195

Rodney Brown  12 1 / 2M2. 655

Devan Cornett  09 0 / 1M3. 656

Jalen Dantzler  10 1 / 2M4. 657

Edyn Diallo  09 0 / 1W5. 196

Janiyah Glover  09 0 / 1W6. 197

Joseph Graves  09 0 / 2M7. 658

Qia Hines  09 0 / 1W8. 198

Myles Hodges  12 0 / 1M9. 659

Adrianne Moss  11 0 / 1W10. 199

Aaron Ramey  11 2 / 0M11. 660

Rylen Simpson  09 0 / 2M12. 661

Trinity Smith  09 0 / 1W13. 200

Shane Stikes  09 1 / 2M14. 662

Kalia Taylor  09 0 / 1W15. 201

Amber Tingle  09 0 / 1W16. 202

Damon Weakley  10 0 / 1M17. 663

Relay Sex

Central W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#200 Trinity Smith;  #196 Edyn Diallo;  #201 Kalia Taylor;  #195 Tania Barnett

#202 Amber Tingle;  #198 Qia Hines;  #197 Janiyah Glover;  #199 Adrianne Moss

Central M2. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#655 Rodney Brown;  #657 Jalen Dantzler;  #661 Rylen Simpson;  #658 Joseph Graves

#656 Devan Cornett;  #662 Shane Stikes;  

Central M3. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#655 Rodney Brown;  #659 Myles Hodges;  #663 Damon Weakley;  #661 Rylen Simpson

#662 Shane Stikes;  #657 Jalen Dantzler;  #658 Joseph Graves;  
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Central Hardin - CEHA

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Kennedi Alford  12 3 / 1W1. 203

Trinity Black  10 1 / 0W2. 204

Autumn Callahan  11 0 / 2W3. 205

Charles Cline  11 0 / 1M4. 664

Lief Dale  12 0 / 1M5. 665

Mason Durham  11 0 / 1M6. 1085

Brody Evans  11 1 / 0M7. 667

Jared Fairbanks  12 1 / 1M8. 668

Callyn Fletcher  11 1 / 0W9. 206

Audrey Garrett  09 0 / 3W10. 207

Julia Hobbs  11 0 / 2W11. 208

Alivia Irwin  11 0 / 2W12. 209

Carly Lang  09 0 / 1W13. 210

Ellie Long  11 1 / 0W14. 211

Zain Lowery  12 2 / 0M15. 669

Alexandra Lyon  09 0 / 2W16. 212

Jake Ovesen  10 0 / 1M17. 670

Mallory Priddy  09 0 / 3W18. 213

Zak Rigney-Ellis  11 0 / 1M19. 671

Addison Williford  11 0 / 3W20. 214

Aubrey Williford  09 0 / 2W21. 215

Relay Sex

Central Hardin W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#203 Kennedi Alford;  #209 Alivia Irwin;  #205 Autumn Callahan;  #210 Carly Lang

#207 Audrey Garrett;  #214 Addison Williford;  #213 Mallory Priddy;  

Central Hardin W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#215 Aubrey Williford;  #214 Addison Williford;  #213 Mallory Priddy;  #209 Alivia Irwin

#207 Audrey Garrett;  #208 Julia Hobbs;  #212 Alexandra Lyon;  #205 Autumn Callahan

Central Hardin W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#208 Julia Hobbs;  #213 Mallory Priddy;  #215 Aubrey Williford;  #214 Addison Williford

#207 Audrey Garrett;  #212 Alexandra Lyon;  

Central Hardin M4. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#665 Lief Dale;  #1085 Mason Durham;  #668 Jared Fairbanks;  #671 Zak Rigney-Ellis

#664 Charles Cline;  #670 Jake Ovesen;  
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Collins - COLL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Sophie Bolin  11 1 / 1W1. 216

Chase Delaney  12 1 / 0M2. 672

Reece Delaney  10 1 / 0M3. 673

Grace Evans  12 1 / 1W4. 217

Nathan Janes  12 2 / 0M5. 674

Emma Kendall  12 1 / 1W6. 218

Sofia Leon  11 0 / 1W7. 219

Grace Nelson  12 0 / 1W8. 220

Luci Renda  12 0 / 1W9. 221

Ziara Taylor  11 1 / 1W10. 222

Relay Sex

Collins W1. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#219 Sofia Leon;  #220 Grace Nelson;  #222 Ziara Taylor;  #218 Emma Kendall

#221 Luci Renda;  #217 Grace Evans;  #216 Sophie Bolin;  
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Conner - CONN

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Cole Adams  11 0 / 1M1. 675

Hodo Adan  11 0 / 1W2. 223

Abigail Ball  12 0 / 3W3. 224

Brooke Brockhoeft  10 1 / 1W4. 225

Phenix Bryant  12 0 / 1M5. 676

Dagon Caple  10 0 / 1M6. 677

Hallie Cooper  10 0 / 1W7. 226

Charlie Edmondson  12 1 / 0M8. 678

Ellie Frey  11 0 / 2W9. 227

Isabella Gay  12 0 / 1W10. 228

Claire Higgins  11 2 / 2W11. 229

Nathan Hopper  12 2 / 1M12. 679

Evan Kerfoot  12 1 / 0M13. 680

Sophia Maki  12 0 / 2W14. 230

Ethan Mann  09 1 / 1M15. 681

Ana Nordine  10 0 / 1W16. 231

Madison Philipp  10 0 / 2W17. 232

Jack Read  12 0 / 1M18. 682

Bella Rechtin  11 2 / 2W19. 233

Lily Rowland  12 0 / 1W20. 234

Kylie Scalf  11 0 / 2W21. 235

Ethan Stewart  11 0 / 1M22. 683

Avery Vanlandingham  11 2 / 2W23. 236

Meredith Vogel  09 0 / 1W24. 237

Andrew Wyckoff  11 0 / 1M25. 684

Relay Sex

Conner W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#232 Madison Philipp;  #237 Meredith Vogel;  #225 Brooke Brockhoeft;  #230 Sophia Maki

#226 Hallie Cooper;  #234 Lily Rowland;  #224 Abigail Ball;  #223 Hodo Adan

Conner W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#232 Madison Philipp;  #224 Abigail Ball;  #236 Avery Vanlandingham;  #229 Claire Higgins

#227 Ellie Frey;  #230 Sophia Maki;  #233 Bella Rechtin;  #235 Kylie Scalf

Conner W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#236 Avery Vanlandingham;  #224 Abigail Ball;  #233 Bella Rechtin;  #229 Claire Higgins

#227 Ellie Frey;  #235 Kylie Scalf;  #231 Ana Nordine;  #228 Isabella Gay

Conner M4. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#679 Nathan Hopper;  #682 Jack Read;  #683 Ethan Stewart;  #681 Ethan Mann

#675 Cole Adams;  #677 Dagon Caple;  #676 Phenix Bryant;  #684 Andrew Wyckoff
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Cooper - COOP

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Jordi Adombe  11 0 / 1M1. 685

Micah Brandeberry  11 1 / 1M2. 686

Aaron Foote  11 0 / 1M3. 687

Faith Foote  10 1 / 0W4. 238

Shaun Halik  09 1 / 0M5. 688

Micah Jones  11 1 / 1M6. 689

Jorden LeRoy  09 0 / 1M7. 690

Chris Nowak  11 2 / 0W8. 239

Grayson Parker  11 1 / 1M9. 691

Ryan Richards  11 1 / 1M10. 692

D'San Ritchie  12 1 / 0M11. 693

Paul Van Laningham  11 2 / 1M12. 694

Relay Sex

Cooper M1. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#690 Jorden LeRoy;  #694 Paul Van Laningham;  #687 Aaron Foote;  #691 Grayson Parker

#692 Ryan Richards;  #689 Micah Jones;  #686 Micah Brandeberry;  #685 Jordi Adombe
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KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 3/6/2025

Results by Can't Stop Running Co

Norton Sports & Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Dixie Heights - DIXI

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Vivian Brewer  10 1 / 2W1. 240

Emily Bruns  12 2 / 2W2. 241

Drew Carskadon  11 1 / 1M3. 695

Georgia Feltner  11 0 / 1W4. 242

Nishawn Golsby  11 0 / 1M5. 696

Sidney Hiltz  12 1 / 0W6. 243

Alayna Hocker  11 1 / 2W7. 244

Grayson Klare  12 0 / 1M8. 697

Raylee Kleier  10 0 / 2W9. 245

Nicholas Kopp  11 1 / 1M10. 698

J. J. Kriger  12 0 / 1M11. 699

Madelyn Kriger  10 0 / 2W12. 246

Camrin O'Donnell  12 1 / 1M13. 700

Abby Parsons  12 0 / 1W14. 247

Sam Scheper  12 1 / 0M15. 701

Mackenzie Shack  10 0 / 2W16. 248

Michael Smith  12 1 / 0M17. 702

Jane Statt  10 1 / 0W18. 249

David Tegarid  11 0 / 1M19. 703

Klaryssa Vivero  12 1 / 0W20. 250

Lauren Williams  11 0 / 1W21. 251

London Williams  10 2 / 1W22. 252

Jean Wilondja  12 2 / 1M23. 704

Relay Sex

Dixie Heights W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#244 Alayna Hocker;  #240 Vivian Brewer;  #241 Emily Bruns;  #252 London Williams

#242 Georgia Feltner;  #245 Raylee Kleier;  #248 Mackenzie Shack;  #246 Madelyn Kriger

Dixie Heights W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#241 Emily Bruns;  #244 Alayna Hocker;  #247 Abby Parsons;  #240 Vivian Brewer

#248 Mackenzie Shack;  #245 Raylee Kleier;  #246 Madelyn Kriger;  #251 Lauren Williams

Dixie Heights M3. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#695 Drew Carskadon;  #696 Nishawn Golsby;  #698 Nicholas Kopp;  #699 J. J. Kriger

#700 Camrin O'Donnell;  #704 Jean Wilondja;  #697 Grayson Klare;  #703 David Tegarid
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KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 3/6/2025

Results by Can't Stop Running Co

Norton Sports & Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Dupont Manual - DUMA

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Alexandra Allen  12 3 / 2W1. 253

Ty Barnes  12 0 / 1M2. 705

Ava Basa  10 0 / 1W3. 254

Jacob Bohn  12 0 / 1M4. 706

Aidan Bransford  09 0 / 1M5. 707

Aryden Brewer  -- 1 / 1W6. 255

Calvin Brooks  11 0 / 1M7. 708

Sam Chandler  12 2 / 0M8. 709

William Childs  -- 1 / 0M9. 710

Trent Claypool  12 1 / 0M10. 711

Thomas Dyer  12 1 / 0M11. 712

Cory Fitch  10 0 / 1M12. 713

Erica Geer  11 2 / 2W13. 256

Quinn Gulden  12 0 / 1M14. 714

Tedros Henderson  12 1 / 1M15. 715

Brady Jenkins  12 0 / 1M16. 716

Amaris Johnson  11 0 / 1M17. 717

Kaden Mack  10 0 / 1M18. 718

Maggie May  12 2 / 2W19. 257

Kennedy Miles  11 1 / 1W20. 258

Bailee Montgomery  11 1 / 1W21. 259

Dagny Morgan  10 0 / 1W22. 260

Abigail Multerer  09 0 / 2W23. 261

Allison Multerer  09 0 / 2W24. 262

Favor Odebowale  11 2 / 1W25. 263

Michael Okeke  12 0 / 1M26. 719

Evan Owens  11 1 / 1M27. 720

Adaora Ozor  11 0 / 2W28. 264

Madison Price  10 2 / 2W29. 265

E'Ternity Starks  12 1 / 0W30. 266

Solomon Tandy  -- 0 / 1M31. 721

Khamryn Towns  -- 2 / 2W32. 267

Corey Warner  11 0 / 1M33. 722

Quincy White  12 2 / 1M34. 723

Emerson Wyatt  12 1 / 1W35. 268

Oliver Zausch  10 0 / 1M36. 724

Relay Sex

Dupont Manual W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#253 Alexandra Allen;  #267 Khamryn Towns;  #256 Erica Geer;  #258 Kennedy Miles

#263 Favor Odebowale;  #264 Adaora Ozor;  #255 Aryden Brewer;  

Dupont Manual W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#256 Erica Geer;  #262 Allison Multerer;  #265 Madison Price;  #267 Khamryn Towns

#261 Abigail Multerer;  #253 Alexandra Allen;  #257 Maggie May;  #264 Adaora Ozor

Dupont Manual W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#254 Ava Basa;  #261 Abigail Multerer;  #262 Allison Multerer;  #268 Emerson Wyatt

#265 Madison Price;  #257 Maggie May;  #259 Bailee Montgomery;  #260 Dagny Morgan
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KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 3/6/2025

Results by Can't Stop Running Co

Norton Sports & Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Dupont Manual - DUMA

Relay Sex    

Dupont Manual M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#707 Aidan Bransford;  #713 Cory Fitch;  #717 Amaris Johnson;  #718 Kaden Mack

#723 Quincy White;  #720 Evan Owens;  #722 Corey Warner;  #721 Solomon Tandy

Dupont Manual M5. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#708 Calvin Brooks;  #714 Quinn Gulden;  #715 Tedros Henderson;  #716 Brady Jenkins

#705 Ty Barnes;  #706 Jacob Bohn;  #724 Oliver Zausch;  #719 Michael Okeke



Licensed To:  KHSAA - Indoor Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3/2/2025  Page 17

KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 3/6/2025

Results by Can't Stop Running Co

Norton Sports & Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

East Jessamine - EJHS

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Lane Abbott  11 0 / 3M1. 725

Natalie Alimento  11 0 / 1W2. 269

Zoey Bruner  10 1 / 0W3. 270

Leila Crisp  10 0 / 1W4. 271

Lucas Gabbard  11 0 / 1M5. 726

Emma Graham  11 2 / 0W6. 272

Nadia Holdeman  11 0 / 1W7. 273

Baylee Jones  10 1 / 0W8. 274

Jay Kosin  10 0 / 2M9. 727

Marie Lee  11 1 / 0W10. 275

Onah Lee  11 0 / 2M11. 728

Gauge Lyons  10 0 / 1M12. 729

Molly MacLeod  09 0 / 1W13. 276

Nate Moore  12 0 / 2M14. 730

Derek Morton  11 2 / 2M15. 731

Kaitlyn Napier  11 1 / 0W16. 277

Elizabeth Nelson  10 1 / 0W17. 278

Addison Onkst  09 0 / 1W18. 279

Jessalyn Pontrich  09 0 / 1W19. 280

Jackson Roberts  10 0 / 2M20. 732

Brandon Robinson  12 1 / 2M21. 733

Coleman Shafer  11 0 / 1M22. 734

Ainsley Smith  10 1 / 0W23. 281

Ty Smith  10 0 / 1M24. 735

Landon Walton  12 1 / 0M25. 736

Jacobi Watts  09 2 / 2M26. 737

Maddie Yellow  11 1 / 1W27. 282

Relay Sex

East Jessamine W1. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#269 Natalie Alimento;  #271 Leila Crisp;  #282 Maddie Yellow;  #276 Molly MacLeod

#273 Nadia Holdeman;  #280 Jessalyn Pontrich;  #279 Addison Onkst;  

East Jessamine M2. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#725 Lane Abbott;  #731 Derek Morton;  #732 Jackson Roberts;  #733 Brandon Robinson

#737 Jacobi Watts;  #728 Onah Lee;  

East Jessamine M3. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#725 Lane Abbott;  #730 Nate Moore;  #732 Jackson Roberts;  #733 Brandon Robinson

#727 Jay Kosin;  #737 Jacobi Watts;  #728 Onah Lee;  #731 Derek Morton

East Jessamine M4. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#726 Lucas Gabbard;  #727 Jay Kosin;  #730 Nate Moore;  #734 Coleman Shafer

#735 Ty Smith;  #725 Lane Abbott;  #729 Gauge Lyons;  
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KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 3/6/2025

Results by Can't Stop Running Co

Norton Sports & Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Eastern - EAST

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Alexis Arroyo  10 0 / 1W1. 283

Brice Asberry  12 0 / 1M2. 738

Salumu Bolenge  12 0 / 1M3. 739

Jayden Brown  10 0 / 1M4. 740

Lexi Clark  12 1 / 1W5. 284

Johnathan Comage  09 0 / 1M6. 741

Jacob Curry  10 0 / 1M7. 742

Olivia Evans  11 0 / 1W8. 285

Eli Frazier  11 1 / 1M9. 743

Spencer Gray  11 1 / 1W10. 286

Kaleb Hall  10 0 / 1M11. 744

Kate Hamill  10 0 / 1W12. 287

Gemma Harkins  11 0 / 1W13. 288

Grant Haygood  10 0 / 1M14. 745

Jayla Holman  12 0 / 1W15. 289

Abigail Johnson  11 0 / 1W16. 290

Ainsley Keith  -- 0 / 1W17. 291

Jaxon Lerch  09 0 / 1M18. 746

Emerson Lilly  11 1 / 1W19. 292

Carmela McWaters  10 0 / 1W20. 293

Donovan Moore  11 1 / 0M21. 747

Alex Morton  12 1 / 1M22. 748

Dana Munoz  08 0 / 1W23. 294

Heritier Nzabakiza  12 0 / 1M24. 749

Jaiden Payne  10 0 / 1M25. 750

Graham Pearl  -- 1 / 1M26. 751

Kaden Purcell  12 0 / 1M27. 752

Mauricha Ray  10 0 / 1W28. 295

Ellie Rogers  12 0 / 1W29. 296

Milla Santapaola  11 0 / 1W30. 297

Dawit Tadesse  11 0 / 1M31. 753

Nima Tooley  12 1 / 1W32. 298

Jackson Ungar  12 0 / 1M33. 754

Relay Sex

Eastern W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#289 Jayla Holman;  #290 Abigail Johnson;  #297 Milla Santapaola;  #298 Nima Tooley

#285 Olivia Evans;  #295 Mauricha Ray;  #286 Spencer Gray;  #294 Dana Munoz

Eastern W2. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#284 Lexi Clark;  #292 Emerson Lilly;  #288 Gemma Harkins;  #283 Alexis Arroyo

#287 Kate Hamill;  #293 Carmela McWaters;  #291 Ainsley Keith;  #296 Ellie Rogers

Eastern M3. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#738 Brice Asberry;  #752 Kaden Purcell;  #740 Jayden Brown;  #750 Jaiden Payne

#742 Jacob Curry;  #741 Johnathan Comage;  #745 Grant Haygood;  #739 Salumu Bolenge

Eastern M4. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#743 Eli Frazier;  #748 Alex Morton;  #746 Jaxon Lerch;  #751 Graham Pearl

#744 Kaleb Hall;  #749 Heritier Nzabakiza;  #753 Dawit Tadesse;  #754 Jackson Ungar
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KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 3/6/2025

Results by Can't Stop Running Co

Norton Sports & Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Fairdale - FAIR

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Kabilan Murugesu  11 1 / 0M1. 755

Fern Creek - FERN

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Wakerion Holden  12 2 / 0M1. 756

Rianne Moss  12 2 / 0W2. 299

Babin Nepal  11 1 / 0M3. 757

Jordin Noah  12 3 / 0W4. 300

Rohey Sallah  11 1 / 0W5. 301

Ibrahim Soumare  11 4 / 0M6. 758

Kyeshon Young  10 1 / 0M7. 759

Frederick Douglass - FRDO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Kylie Blackburn  09 1 / 1W1. 302

Jaelyn Burks  11 1 / 1W2. 303

Xavier Carter  10 1 / 0M3. 760

Jordan Conner-McCord  09 2 / 2W4. 304

Malcolm Crow  10 2 / 1M5. 761

Keyshawn Denton  11 0 / 1M6. 762

Adora Doodnauth  11 1 / 1W7. 305

Fern Frost  11 2 / 2W8. 306

Taeshawn Garrard  11 3 / 1M9. 763

Chase Hayden  12 2 / 1M10. 764

Ga'Bree King  12 0 / 1M11. 765

Kevin Knox  12 0 / 1M12. 766

Joel Kufour  12 0 / 1M13. 767

Chloe Lewis  10 1 / 2W14. 307

Savon Stoney Mack  11 1 / 0M15. 768

Keisha Manley  10 0 / 1W16. 308

Devin McGuffey  11 0 / 1M17. 769

Adelyn Myers  09 0 / 1W18. 309

Gracie Ogunbayo  11 0 / 1W19. 310

Tye Park  09 0 / 1W20. 311

Ryli Patton  12 1 / 1W21. 312

Lailah Woods  10 0 / 2W22. 313

Relay Sex

Frederick Douglass W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#304 Jordan Conner-McCord;  #305 Adora Doodnauth;  #306 Fern Frost;  #307 Chloe Lewis

#310 Gracie Ogunbayo;  #312 Ryli Patton;  #308 Keisha Manley;  #313 Lailah Woods

Frederick Douglass W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#304 Jordan Conner-McCord;  #303 Jaelyn Burks;  #306 Fern Frost;  #307 Chloe Lewis

#311 Tye Park;  #313 Lailah Woods;  #309 Adelyn Myers;  #302 Kylie Blackburn

Frederick Douglass M3. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#761 Malcolm Crow;  #764 Chase Hayden;  #769 Devin McGuffey;  #767 Joel Kufour

#766 Kevin Knox;  #763 Taeshawn Garrard;  #762 Keyshawn Denton;  #765 Ga'Bree King
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KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 3/6/2025

Results by Can't Stop Running Co

Norton Sports & Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

George Rogers Clark - GRC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Landon Begley  11 0 / 1M1. 770

Evan Davenport  11 0 / 1M2. 771

Bailey Howard  11 2 / 0W3. 314

Yeremiah Israel  12 0 / 1M4. 772

Camahni John  12 1 / 1M5. 773

DeAndre McWilliams  10 0 / 1M6. 774

Landon Parido  10 0 / 1M7. 775

Travis Renner  11 0 / 1M8. 776

Jackson Rogers  11 0 / 1M9. 777

Relay Sex

George Rogers Clark M1. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#771 Evan Davenport;  #772 Yeremiah Israel;  #773 Camahni John;  #774 DeAndre McWilliams

#777 Jackson Rogers;  #775 Landon Parido;  #776 Travis Renner;  #770 Landon Begley

Grant County - GRAN

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Lincoln Herald  12 1 / 0M1. 778
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KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 3/6/2025

Results by Can't Stop Running Co

Norton Sports & Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Great Crossing - GRCR

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Lilyan Brannock  09 0 / 1W1. 315

Lauryn Clark  10 1 / 1W2. 316

Lillian Clouse  11 0 / 2W3. 317

Katie Crisp  10 2 / 1W4. 318

Logan Dant  10 0 / 2M5. 779

Ava DeGise  12 0 / 3W6. 319

Mark Ebbert  10 1 / 0M7. 780

Ray Enwa  11 3 / 2M8. 781

Sydney Ferrell  11 0 / 1W9. 320

Zion Gonzales  10 1 / 2M10. 782

Cathrynn Hager  11 1 / 0W11. 321

Joshua Holt-Smith  09 0 / 2M12. 783

Mackenzie Hughes  12 0 / 2W13. 322

Jacob Johnson  12 0 / 2M14. 784

Brenda Juarez  11 0 / 2W15. 323

Kennedy McKenzie  09 1 / 0W16. 324

Anna Murphy  12 0 / 2W17. 325

Taleigha Nash  11 2 / 1W18. 326

Sarah Perkins  09 0 / 3W19. 327

Ian Seater  11 0 / 1M20. 785

Cheyenne Shaddix  09 2 / 2W21. 328

Tinsley Smith  09 0 / 1W22. 329

Cole Spradlin  12 2 / 1M23. 786

Jacob Stokesbary  12 1 / 2M24. 787

Jeremiah Thompson  09 0 / 2M25. 788

Relay Sex

Great Crossing W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#319 Ava DeGise;  #323 Brenda Juarez;  #326 Taleigha Nash;  #327 Sarah Perkins

#328 Cheyenne Shaddix;  #318 Katie Crisp;  #320 Sydney Ferrell;  

Great Crossing W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#319 Ava DeGise;  #323 Brenda Juarez;  #327 Sarah Perkins;  #328 Cheyenne Shaddix

#317 Lillian Clouse;  #325 Anna Murphy;  #316 Lauryn Clark;  #322 Mackenzie Hughes

Great Crossing W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#315 Lilyan Brannock;  #317 Lillian Clouse;  #325 Anna Murphy;  #329 Tinsley Smith

#327 Sarah Perkins;  #319 Ava DeGise;  #322 Mackenzie Hughes;  

Great Crossing M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#784 Jacob Johnson;  #783 Joshua Holt-Smith;  #782 Zion Gonzales;  #781 Ray Enwa

#779 Logan Dant;  #786 Cole Spradlin;  #788 Jeremiah Thompson;  #787 Jacob Stokesbary

Great Crossing M5. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#783 Joshua Holt-Smith;  #782 Zion Gonzales;  #779 Logan Dant;  #788 Jeremiah Thompson

#784 Jacob Johnson;  #785 Ian Seater;  #787 Jacob Stokesbary;  #781 Ray Enwa
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Norton Sports & Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Greenwood - GRWO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Keegan Dinning  12 0 / 1M1. 789

Griffin Howard  11 1 / 1M2. 790

Graham Smothers  11 0 / 1M3. 791

Darrion Wells  10 0 / 1M4. 792

Caleb Williams  12 0 / 1M5. 793

Relay Sex

Greenwood M1. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#791 Graham Smothers;  #789 Keegan Dinning;  #792 Darrion Wells;  #793 Caleb Williams

#790 Griffin Howard;  

Henderson County - HECO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Avant Baxter  11 0 / 1M1. 794

Kaliana Brewer  11 1 / 0W2. 330

Anthony Burrus  12 0 / 1M3. 795

Jack Dalton  10 0 / 1M4. 796

Austin Dunn  10 1 / 0M5. 797

Aiden Hite  12 1 / 0M6. 798

Tyreese McCombs  11 0 / 1M7. 799

Jacob Nunn  10 1 / 0M8. 800

Andrew O'Nan  12 1 / 0M9. 801

Tyce Smith  11 0 / 1M10. 802

Avery Thomson  10 1 / 0W11. 331

Paisley Toombs  11 1 / 0W12. 332

Relay Sex

Henderson County M1. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#794 Avant Baxter;  #795 Anthony Burrus;  #799 Tyreese McCombs;  #802 Tyce Smith

#796 Jack Dalton;  

Henry Clay - HENC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Sophia Anderson  10 1 / 0W1. 333

Wesley Buck  09 1 / 0M2. 803

Jayden Channer  12 2 / 0M3. 804

Laquereon Green  10 1 / 0M4. 805

Charlie Greening  11 1 / 0M5. 806

Katherine Haynes  10 1 / 0W6. 334

Ethan McIntosh  12 1 / 0M7. 807

Matt Sadr  11 1 / 0M8. 808

Canaan Thomas  12 1 / 0M9. 809

Ainsley Waterbury  09 1 / 0W10. 335

Hadley White  09 1 / 0W11. 336
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Norton Sports & Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Highlands - HIGH

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Charlie Alerding  10 0 / 2M1. 810

Mya Beets  08 0 / 1W2. 337

Hope Darnell  09 0 / 1W3. 338

Ben Gallagher  11 0 / 1M4. 811

Mirabelle Go  09 0 / 1W5. 339

Mason Haffey  11 0 / 1M6. 812

Aaliyah Haretuku  09 1 / 0W7. 340

Evelyn Hopping  12 0 / 1W8. 341

Adriana Mccafferty  09 0 / 1W9. 342

Isla Meyn  09 0 / 1W10. 343

Ava Perry  09 0 / 1W11. 344

Brady Robinson  12 0 / 1M12. 813

Orion Scully  10 0 / 1M13. 814

Graham Strange  11 0 / 2M14. 815

Andrew Swope  10 1 / 0M15. 816

Quentin Tomlin  09 0 / 2M16. 817

Colin Utz  12 1 / 2M17. 818

Evan Wallace  12 0 / 2M18. 819

Emme Wilke  09 1 / 0W19. 345

Georgia Zengel  09 1 / 1W20. 346

Relay Sex

Highlands W1. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#343 Isla Meyn;  #346 Georgia Zengel;  #344 Ava Perry;  #338 Hope Darnell

#337 Mya Beets;  #341 Evelyn Hopping;  #339 Mirabelle Go;  #342 Adriana Mccafferty

Highlands M2. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#815 Graham Strange;  #817 Quentin Tomlin;  #818 Colin Utz;  #819 Evan Wallace

#810 Charlie Alerding;  #812 Mason Haffey;  

Highlands M3. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#819 Evan Wallace;  #818 Colin Utz;  #817 Quentin Tomlin;  #815 Graham Strange

#813 Brady Robinson;  #810 Charlie Alerding;  #814 Orion Scully;  #811 Ben Gallagher



Licensed To:  KHSAA - Indoor Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3/2/2025  Page 24

KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 3/6/2025

Results by Can't Stop Running Co

Norton Sports & Learning Center
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Lafayette - LAFA

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Dannel Amankwah  10 0 / 2M1. 820

Kaliyah Broadnax  09 1 / 0W2. 347

Dylan Brock  10 0 / 1M3. 821

Maggie Cahill  11 0 / 1W4. 348

Sophia Cahill  12 1 / 2W5. 349

Elise Caravello  12 0 / 1W6. 350

Buzz Christensen  12 1 / 2M7. 822

Zamara Cowan  09 0 / 2W8. 351

Logan Crum  12 1 / 0M9. 823

Shannon Donworth  12 0 / 2W10. 352

Boyao Fan  12 1 / 0M11. 824

Oliver Fisher  11 1 / 2M12. 825

Elizabeth Folsom  11 1 / 1W13. 353

Caroline Fritz  11 1 / 2W14. 354

Joey Gebb  12 0 / 1M15. 826

Andrew Grace  11 1 / 2M16. 827

Jackson Grantz  10 0 / 2M17. 828

Jake Hanson  12 1 / 1M18. 829

Matthew Hardin  12 0 / 1M19. 830

Elaina Heil  10 0 / 1W20. 355

Taylor Hitchcock  12 0 / 1W21. 356

Lexi Hunt  11 0 / 1W22. 357

Malarie Kersey  12 1 / 0W23. 358

Caden Lucas  11 0 / 1M24. 831

Alice Lugauer  10 0 / 1W25. 359

Molly Matthews  12 0 / 3W26. 360

Trinity Matthews  11 3 / 1W27. 361

Brogan McBride  12 1 / 0M28. 832

Lily Metcalf  12 2 / 1W29. 362

Lars Myrup  11 0 / 1M30. 833

Casey Reardon  12 1 / 0M31. 834

Jordan Richardson  10 0 / 1M32. 835

Xavier Richardson  11 1 / 2M33. 836

Ella Sewell  12 1 / 0W34. 363

Gabriel Smith  11 1 / 1M35. 837

Jackson Stephens  12 0 / 2M36. 838

Aleigha Sullivan  11 1 / 0W37. 364

Oliver Swank  10 1 / 0M38. 839

Terrazae Taylor  12 3 / 0M39. 840

Callie Tyson  11 1 / 2W40. 365

Gabriel Uwimana  12 0 / 1M41. 841

Van Weimer  10 1 / 1M42. 842

Ileanna Wilson  12 1 / 2W43. 366

Relay Sex

Lafayette W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#362 Lily Metcalf;  #360 Molly Matthews;  #350 Elise Caravello;  #366 Ileanna Wilson

#352 Shannon Donworth;  #351 Zamara Cowan;  #356 Taylor Hitchcock;  #355 Elaina Heil
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Lafayette - LAFA

Relay Sex    

Lafayette W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#360 Molly Matthews;  #365 Callie Tyson;  #366 Ileanna Wilson;  #349 Sophia Cahill

#352 Shannon Donworth;  #351 Zamara Cowan;  #354 Caroline Fritz;  #361 Trinity Matthews

Lafayette W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#354 Caroline Fritz;  #365 Callie Tyson;  #357 Lexi Hunt;  #349 Sophia Cahill

#348 Maggie Cahill;  #353 Elizabeth Folsom;  #360 Molly Matthews;  #359 Alice Lugauer

Lafayette M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#835 Jordan Richardson;  #838 Jackson Stephens;  #825 Oliver Fisher;  #820 Dannel Amankwah

#831 Caden Lucas;  #828 Jackson Grantz;  #841 Gabriel Uwimana;  #830 Matthew Hardin

Lafayette M5. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#820 Dannel Amankwah;  #825 Oliver Fisher;  #836 Xavier Richardson;  #822 Buzz Christensen

#828 Jackson Grantz;  #827 Andrew Grace;  #838 Jackson Stephens;  #826 Joey Gebb

Lafayette M6. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#822 Buzz Christensen;  #842 Van Weimer;  #827 Andrew Grace;  #836 Xavier Richardson

#821 Dylan Brock;  #829 Jake Hanson;  #833 Lars Myrup;  #837 Gabriel Smith
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Madison Central - MADC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Shiwarta Acharya  10 0 / 1W1. 367

Ahsiena Chanelle Anderson  09 0 / 1W2. 368

Abigail Beall  10 0 / 1W3. 369

Christian Brooks  10 0 / 2M4. 843

Spencer Clark  11 0 / 2M5. 844

Caden Coleman  11 0 / 1M6. 845

Queintsee Compton  11 0 / 1M7. 846

Allison dejesus Hernandez  09 0 / 2W8. 370

Taniyah Hayden  10 2 / 1W9. 371

Mark Kipelio  12 0 / 2M10. 847

John Lamb  09 0 / 2M11. 848

Shelby Lamb  11 0 / 1W12. 372

Drew Masters  12 1 / 0M13. 849

Anna Middleton  12 0 / 1W14. 373

Cameron Morin  11 0 / 2M15. 850

William Morlen  10 0 / 2M16. 851

Kyamarra Mutuse  11 2 / 1W17. 374

Williammichael Mutuse  08 0 / 1M18. 852

Alexis Ngetich  11 0 / 1W19. 375

Evans Ngetich  08 0 / 1M20. 853

Justice Owens  12 0 / 2W21. 376

Connor Radcliffe  12 0 / 2M22. 854

Alejandra Ramirez  09 0 / 3W23. 377

Gabriela Ramirez  11 0 / 2W24. 378

Peyton Ritchie  09 0 / 1M25. 855

Logan Sams  10 1 / 0M26. 856

Parker Smallwood  10 0 / 1M27. 857

Zachary Smith  08 0 / 1M28. 858

Nichelle Spellecy  11 1 / 2W29. 379

Elizabeth Wiggins  09 2 / 2W30. 380

Relay Sex

Madison Central W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#371 Taniyah Hayden;  #368 Ahsiena Chanelle Anderson;  #376 Justice Owens;  #379 Nichelle Spellecy

#380 Elizabeth Wiggins;  #377 Alejandra Ramirez;  #370 Allison dejesus Hernandez;  

Madison Central W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#376 Justice Owens;  #377 Alejandra Ramirez;  #378 Gabriela Ramirez;  #379 Nichelle Spellecy

#380 Elizabeth Wiggins;  #370 Allison dejesus Hernandez;  

Madison Central W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#377 Alejandra Ramirez;  #378 Gabriela Ramirez;  #375 Alexis Ngetich;  #373 Anna Middleton

#372 Shelby Lamb;  #369 Abigail Beall;  #374 Kyamarra Mutuse;  #367 Shiwarta Acharya

Madison Central M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#843 Christian Brooks;  #844 Spencer Clark;  #846 Queintsee Compton;  #854 Connor Radcliffe

#848 John Lamb;  #850 Cameron Morin;  

Madison Central M5. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#843 Christian Brooks;  #844 Spencer Clark;  #848 John Lamb;  #847 Mark Kipelio

#850 Cameron Morin;  #851 William Morlen;  #854 Connor Radcliffe;  

Madison Central M6. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#855 Peyton Ritchie;  #851 William Morlen;  #847 Mark Kipelio;  #857 Parker Smallwood

#852 Williammichael Mutuse;  #853 Evans Ngetich;  #858 Zachary Smith;  #845 Caden Coleman
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Madison Southern - MADS

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Cayden Chasteen  09 1 / 0M1. 859

Anna Collier  10 1 / 0W2. 381
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Male - MALE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Sean Anderson  11 2 / 0M1. 860

Grace Bethel  10 2 / 2W2. 382

Da'Lani Brown  10 1 / 0W3. 383

Darnell Cauley  09 0 / 1M4. 861

RaKhyla Clayton  10 0 / 1W5. 384

Elijah Cooper  11 0 / 2M6. 862

Cameron Cramer  -- 0 / 1M7. 863

Caden Cull  12 1 / 2M8. 864

Steron Davidson  11 0 / 2M9. 865

Sidney Dixon  11 2 / 0W10. 385

Brady Filippazzo  10 1 / 1M11. 866

Sydney Filippazzo  12 1 / 0W12. 386

Kendall Fuqua  11 1 / 2W13. 387

Evan Grane  09 0 / 1M14. 867

Khalil Hatcher  12 2 / 1M15. 868

Alivia Lilly  12 1 / 2W16. 388

Kori Marshall  11 0 / 1W17. 389

Madison Morris  10 1 / 0W18. 390

Kymorah Mucker  12 0 / 1W19. 391

Said Musa  10 0 / 2M20. 869

Arianna Payne  12 0 / 1W21. 392

Coby Pearce  10 0 / 1M22. 870

Asia Preston Logan  11 0 / 1W23. 393

Brandon Richardson  12 1 / 2M24. 871

Lincoln Richardson  11 0 / 1M25. 872

Zalaya Scott  11 1 / 2W26. 394

William Stewart  12 0 / 1M27. 873

Dallas Sullivan  12 1 / 0M28. 874

Taevion Sweeney  12 1 / 2M29. 875

Jaliyah Taylor  11 2 / 2W30. 395

Jiyanna Taylor  10 0 / 1W31. 396

Candace Thomas  10 1 / 0W32. 397

Elijah Thompson  10 1 / 1M33. 876

Landon Thrasher  12 0 / 2M34. 877

Jamari Tooley  10 0 / 1M35. 878

Corn Williams  12 1 / 0M36. 879

Relay Sex

Male W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#382 Grace Bethel;  #388 Alivia Lilly;  #391 Kymorah Mucker;  #395 Jaliyah Taylor

#394 Zalaya Scott;  #393 Asia Preston Logan;  #396 Jiyanna Taylor;  #387 Kendall Fuqua

Male W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#394 Zalaya Scott;  #389 Kori Marshall;  #392 Arianna Payne;  #387 Kendall Fuqua

#384 RaKhyla Clayton;  #395 Jaliyah Taylor;  #388 Alivia Lilly;  #382 Grace Bethel

Male M3. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#875 Taevion Sweeney;  #868 Khalil Hatcher;  #871 Brandon Richardson;  #865 Steron Davidson

#862 Elijah Cooper;  #867 Evan Grane;  #869 Said Musa;  #878 Jamari Tooley
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Male - MALE

Relay Sex    

Male M4. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#875 Taevion Sweeney;  #876 Elijah Thompson;  #864 Caden Cull;  #871 Brandon Richardson

#865 Steron Davidson;  #862 Elijah Cooper;  #869 Said Musa;  #877 Landon Thrasher

Male M5. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#864 Caden Cull;  #877 Landon Thrasher;  #866 Brady Filippazzo;  #873 William Stewart

#861 Darnell Cauley;  #872 Lincoln Richardson;  #863 Cameron Cramer;  #870 Coby Pearce

Marshall County - MARS

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Alex Abrams  10 0 / 1M1. 880

Fisher Beth  08 0 / 1M2. 881

Allie Burkeen  12 0 / 1W3. 398

Addison Chamblee  10 0 / 1W4. 399

Deegan Croley  11 1 / 0M5. 882

John Foley  12 1 / 0M6. 883

Owen Futrell  10 1 / 2M7. 884

Hayden Gray  11 1 / 2M8. 885

Candice Gunn  08 0 / 1W9. 400

Lily Hays  11 1 / 0W10. 401

Isaac Hodges  12 1 / 2M11. 886

Houston Johnson  11 0 / 1M12. 887

Jett Jones  08 1 / 2M13. 888

Avery Lovett  11 0 / 2M14. 889

Addison Lyles  12 1 / 1W15. 402

Austin Lyles  10 0 / 1M16. 890

Mia McGregor  12 2 / 1W17. 403

Miles McGregor  08 0 / 1M18. 891

Sam Morgan  12 2 / 1M19. 892

Addison Peterson  09 0 / 1W20. 404

Isaac Reynolds  12 1 / 3M21. 893

Cade Sorrells  11 1 / 2M22. 894

Ava Sutherland  10 0 / 1W23. 405

Chaney Travis  10 0 / 1W24. 406

Relay Sex

Marshall County W1. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#398 Allie Burkeen;  #403 Mia McGregor;  #406 Chaney Travis;  #404 Addison Peterson

#402 Addison Lyles;  #399 Addison Chamblee;  #405 Ava Sutherland;  #400 Candice Gunn

Marshall County M2. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#894 Cade Sorrells;  #886 Isaac Hodges;  #893 Isaac Reynolds;  #892 Sam Morgan

#889 Avery Lovett;  #888 Jett Jones;  #887 Houston Johnson;  #885 Hayden Gray

Marshall County M3. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#894 Cade Sorrells;  #886 Isaac Hodges;  #893 Isaac Reynolds;  #884 Owen Futrell

#889 Avery Lovett;  #885 Hayden Gray;  #888 Jett Jones;  

Marshall County M4. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#884 Owen Futrell;  #893 Isaac Reynolds;  #890 Austin Lyles;  #880 Alex Abrams

#881 Fisher Beth;  #891 Miles McGregor;  



Licensed To:  KHSAA - Indoor Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3/2/2025  Page 30

KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 3/6/2025

Results by Can't Stop Running Co

Norton Sports & Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Meade County - MEAD

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Mikie Carnell  12 1 / 0M1. 895

Lance Garner  12 1 / 0M2. 896

Addison Poole  12 1 / 0W3. 407

Mitchell Staples  10 2 / 0M4. 897

Timothy Vessels  11 2 / 0M5. 898

Mercy - MECY

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Hannah Grosshans  12 1 / 0W1. 408

Jackie Johnson  12 1 / 0W2. 409

Montgomery County - MONT

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Katie Allison  11 0 / 1W1. 410

Ava Davidson  11 0 / 1W2. 411

Madison Easterling  11 0 / 1W3. 412

Mason Fowler  12 1 / 0M4. 899

Elijah Johnson  11 1 / 0M5. 900

Marlowe Kingsbury  09 0 / 1W6. 413

Bailey Reeves  12 0 / 1W7. 414

Elizabeth Reeves  09 0 / 1W8. 415

adam vernon  11 1 / 0M9. 901

Lacy Willoughby  11 1 / 0W10. 416

Relay Sex

Montgomery County W1. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#411 Ava Davidson;  #412 Madison Easterling;  #414 Bailey Reeves;  #415 Elizabeth Reeves

#413 Marlowe Kingsbury;  #410 Katie Allison;  

Moore - MOOR

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Jeremiah Byishimo  11 2 / 0M1. 902
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Muhlenberg County - MUCO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Briar Boggess  08 1 / 0M1. 903

Lawson Drury  09 0 / 1M2. 904

Lincoln Drury  11 0 / 1M3. 905

Ean Hardison  12 0 / 1M4. 906

Taylor Noffsinger  09 0 / 1M5. 907

Xavier Render  12 0 / 1M6. 908

Bryce Revo  12 1 / 1M7. 909

Jayden Sutton  10 0 / 1M8. 910

Relay Sex

Muhlenberg County M1. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#909 Bryce Revo;  #907 Taylor Noffsinger;  #905 Lincoln Drury;  #904 Lawson Drury

#906 Ean Hardison;  #910 Jayden Sutton;  #908 Xavier Render;  

North Laurel - NLAU

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Carson Collett  09 1 / 2M1. 911

Jaren Edwards  11 1 / 2M2. 912

Noah Hampton  12 0 / 2M3. 913

Ayden Harris  08 0 / 2M4. 914

Xander Harris  12 1 / 2M5. 915

Jesse Madden  11 0 / 2M6. 916

Camden Stokes  11 1 / 0M7. 917

Jackson Storm  10 0 / 1M8. 918

Relay Sex

North Laurel M1. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#911 Carson Collett;  #912 Jaren Edwards;  #915 Xander Harris;  #916 Jesse Madden

#914 Ayden Harris;  #913 Noah Hampton;  

North Laurel M2. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#913 Noah Hampton;  #914 Ayden Harris;  #915 Xander Harris;  #916 Jesse Madden

#911 Carson Collett;  #918 Jackson Storm;  #912 Jaren Edwards;  
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North Oldham - NOLD

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Aubrey Anderson  12 2 / 2W1. 417

Jeryn Anderson  11 1 / 0W2. 418

Tommy Bastyr  11 0 / 1M3. 919

Sara Bradley  12 1 / 0W4. 419

Isaac Cameron  10 0 / 1M5. 920

Elle Cargould  11 1 / 2W6. 420

Zac Duffy  12 1 / 0M7. 921

Charlie Dugan  12 0 / 2M8. 922

Kingston Dugan  12 0 / 1M9. 923

Alyssa Fix  12 1 / 2W10. 421

Stanley Gianzero  12 0 / 2M11. 924

Eli Hagood  12 1 / 2M12. 925

Lily Harper  12 2 / 2W13. 422

Grace Horan  09 1 / 1W14. 423

Millie Huang  09 1 / 2W15. 424

Camden Killian  11 3 / 2M16. 926

Lincoln Krezmien  10 1 / 2M17. 927

Zac Mortenson  12 0 / 2M18. 928

Madeleine Muschinski  10 1 / 1W19. 425

Alexander Ocheltree  11 1 / 0M20. 929

Audrey Perkins  10 1 / 3W21. 426

Emma Quinton  10 1 / 3W22. 427

Evan Richardson  11 1 / 1M23. 930

Sophia Shenk  09 3 / 2W24. 428

Jasper Smith  11 1 / 1M25. 931

Elijah Terry  11 1 / 0M26. 932

Lilly Todnem  11 0 / 1W27. 429

Charley Townsend  12 1 / 2M28. 933

Oliver Wells  09 1 / 3M29. 934

Sadie Wetherton  12 1 / 2W30. 430

Relay Sex

North Oldham W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#422 Lily Harper;  #421 Alyssa Fix;  #425 Madeleine Muschinski;  #417 Aubrey Anderson

#427 Emma Quinton;  #426 Audrey Perkins;  #430 Sadie Wetherton;  #428 Sophia Shenk

North Oldham W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#421 Alyssa Fix;  #428 Sophia Shenk;  #427 Emma Quinton;  #422 Lily Harper

#417 Aubrey Anderson;  #420 Elle Cargould;  #424 Millie Huang;  #426 Audrey Perkins

North Oldham W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#420 Elle Cargould;  #424 Millie Huang;  #426 Audrey Perkins;  #427 Emma Quinton

#430 Sadie Wetherton;  #423 Grace Horan;  #429 Lilly Todnem;  

North Oldham M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#923 Kingston Dugan;  #924 Stanley Gianzero;  #928 Zac Mortenson;  #930 Evan Richardson

#919 Tommy Bastyr;  #920 Isaac Cameron;  #926 Camden Killian;  #934 Oliver Wells

North Oldham M5. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#926 Camden Killian;  #928 Zac Mortenson;  #934 Oliver Wells;  #925 Eli Hagood

#922 Charlie Dugan;  #933 Charley Townsend;  #924 Stanley Gianzero;  #927 Lincoln Krezmien

North Oldham M6. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#922 Charlie Dugan;  #927 Lincoln Krezmien;  #931 Jasper Smith;  #933 Charley Townsend

#925 Eli Hagood;  #934 Oliver Wells;  
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Notre Dame - NDA

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Norah Barker  10 1 / 2W1. 431

Stella Bitikofer  11 0 / 1W2. 432

Kate Blettner  11 1 / 2W3. 433

Alexandra Burg  10 0 / 1W4. 434

Maggie Durrett  09 1 / 1W5. 435

Sofia Durstock  12 1 / 0W6. 436

Addison Frondorf  10 1 / 2W7. 437

Sophia Karim  12 0 / 1W8. 438

Cameron Kirtley  12 1 / 1W9. 439

Georgi Kirtley  12 1 / 2W10. 440

Sabrina Lemma  11 1 / 0W11. 441

Ella Long  12 0 / 2W12. 442

Kay Mayer  09 0 / 1W13. 443

Tessa Nader  09 0 / 1W14. 444

Ella Petzelt  11 0 / 2W15. 445

Kate Resing  12 3 / 1W16. 446

Defina Teller  11 0 / 1W17. 447

Kaitlyn Wert  11 1 / 0W18. 448

Sadie Yapp  11 0 / 1W19. 449

Anna Zumbiel  12 0 / 2W20. 450

Katie Zwick  11 1 / 0W21. 451

Relay Sex

Notre Dame W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#449 Sadie Yapp;  #446 Kate Resing;  #440 Georgi Kirtley;  #437 Addison Frondorf

#442 Ella Long;  #450 Anna Zumbiel;  #445 Ella Petzelt;  #438 Sophia Karim

Notre Dame W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#437 Addison Frondorf;  #431 Norah Barker;  #440 Georgi Kirtley;  #433 Kate Blettner

#442 Ella Long;  #445 Ella Petzelt;  #450 Anna Zumbiel;  #432 Stella Bitikofer

Notre Dame W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#431 Norah Barker;  #435 Maggie Durrett;  #439 Cameron Kirtley;  #433 Kate Blettner

#444 Tessa Nader;  #434 Alexandra Burg;  #447 Defina Teller;  #443 Kay Mayer

Ohio County - OHIO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Morgan Kobylinski  12 2 / 0W1. 452
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Oldham County - OLDC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Savannah Alder  10 0 / 1W1. 453

Max Anderson  10 0 / 1M2. 935

Maggie Bant  10 0 / 2W3. 454

Katelyn Bissinger  10 0 / 1W4. 455

Hope Boa  12 0 / 2W5. 456

Landyn Brock  09 0 / 1W6. 457

Levi Cedillo  09 1 / 0M7. 936

Luke Collier  09 1 / 2M8. 937

Jayden Corum  11 0 / 1M9. 938

Kyle Crady  12 1 / 2M10. 939

Sean Crady  12 1 / 1M11. 940

Benjamin Fix  12 1 / 0M12. 941

Juliann Foushee  09 0 / 2W13. 458

Anderson Goetz  10 0 / 2M14. 942

Kallen Greenwood  11 0 / 1M15. 943

Sophie Henage  10 0 / 1W16. 459

Olivia Jasper  10 2 / 1W17. 460

Emma Johnson  10 0 / 1W18. 461

Katelyn Kommer  10 1 / 0W19. 462

Carl Kroboth  11 0 / 2M20. 944

Campbelle Lane  09 1 / 0W21. 463

Joe Linnean  12 1 / 0M22. 945

Charlotte Marcum  12 0 / 2W23. 464

Diana Nava  10 1 / 2W24. 465

Aiden Schuff  12 0 / 1M25. 946

Maximus Springer  10 0 / 2M26. 947

Aidan Tunget  12 2 / 1M27. 948

Clara Warrick  11 2 / 2W28. 466

Austin Wheeldon  10 1 / 1M29. 949

Caleb Wheeldon  12 1 / 0M30. 950

Matthew Whitlock  12 1 / 2M31. 951

Natalie Wright  12 0 / 1W32. 467

Relay Sex

Oldham County W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#464 Charlotte Marcum;  #458 Juliann Foushee;  #460 Olivia Jasper;  #466 Clara Warrick

#454 Maggie Bant;  #453 Savannah Alder;  

Oldham County W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#464 Charlotte Marcum;  #465 Diana Nava;  #454 Maggie Bant;  #458 Juliann Foushee

#456 Hope Boa;  #455 Katelyn Bissinger;  #466 Clara Warrick;  

Oldham County W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#456 Hope Boa;  #459 Sophie Henage;  #457 Landyn Brock;  #465 Diana Nava

#467 Natalie Wright;  #461 Emma Johnson;  

Oldham County M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#948 Aidan Tunget;  #946 Aiden Schuff;  #937 Luke Collier;  #938 Jayden Corum

#943 Kallen Greenwood;  #944 Carl Kroboth;  #947 Maximus Springer;  

Oldham County M5. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#944 Carl Kroboth;  #947 Maximus Springer;  #939 Kyle Crady;  #951 Matthew Whitlock

#942 Anderson Goetz;  #937 Luke Collier;  
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Oldham County - OLDC

Relay Sex    

Oldham County M6. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#939 Kyle Crady;  #935 Max Anderson;  #940 Sean Crady;  #951 Matthew Whitlock

#949 Austin Wheeldon;  #942 Anderson Goetz;  

Owensboro - OBOR

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Kimora Duncan  10 1 / 1W1. 468

Keeli Hanley  12 1 / 1W2. 469

Kianna November  12 0 / 1W3. 470

Lilah Stanley  10 0 / 1W4. 471

Nakiyah Voyles  09 1 / 1W5. 472

Relay Sex

Owensboro W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#468 Kimora Duncan;  #469 Keeli Hanley;  #472 Nakiyah Voyles;  #471 Lilah Stanley

#470 Kianna November;  

Paul Laurence Dunbar - PDUN

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Josh Arnett  12 1 / 1M1. 952

Ryan Barrett  11 1 / 1M2. 953

Brooks Egli  09 1 / 1M3. 954

Susanne Estepp  11 2 / 0W4. 473

Noah Mathews  12 2 / 0M5. 955

Luke Powell  11 0 / 1M6. 956

Will Roenker  12 0 / 1M7. 957

Stephen Tackett  12 1 / 0M8. 958

Ava Underwood  11 1 / 0W9. 474

Relay Sex

Paul Laurence Dunbar M1. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#953 Ryan Barrett;  #952 Josh Arnett;  #954 Brooks Egli;  #956 Luke Powell

#957 Will Roenker;  
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Pleasure Ridge Park - PRP

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Qasim Al Jazaierry  12 0 / 1M1. 959

DeAndre Allen  10 0 / 2M2. 960

Kevondre Ballard  10 1 / 1M3. 961

Davidson Desgranges  10 0 / 1M4. 962

Matthew Fultz  10 0 / 1M5. 963

Ethan Gaither  11 0 / 2M6. 964

J'Dian Hammond  10 1 / 2M7. 965

Ravon Lee  11 3 / 1M8. 966

Mason Magyar  12 0 / 2M9. 967

Jean-Guerby Mesmin'n Iclera  12 0 / 1M10. 968

Calvon Mitchell  10 1 / 1M11. 969

Robert Oates  11 0 / 2M12. 970

Mason Saunders  10 0 / 2M13. 971

Khilah Thruston  11 1 / 0W14. 475

Cameron Troutman  09 0 / 1M15. 972

Elijah Vinson  10 0 / 1M16. 973

Ramari Williams  10 0 / 2M17. 974

Christian Yarbrough  12 2 / 1M18. 975

Relay Sex

Pleasure Ridge Park M1. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#969 Calvon Mitchell;  #975 Christian Yarbrough;  #970 Robert Oates;  #966 Ravon Lee

#961 Kevondre Ballard;  #960 DeAndre Allen;  #965 J'Dian Hammond;  #972 Cameron Troutman

Pleasure Ridge Park M2. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#965 J'Dian Hammond;  #967 Mason Magyar;  #974 Ramari Williams;  #960 DeAndre Allen

#973 Elijah Vinson;  #964 Ethan Gaither;  #970 Robert Oates;  #971 Mason Saunders

Pleasure Ridge Park M3. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#971 Mason Saunders;  #964 Ethan Gaither;  #974 Ramari Williams;  #967 Mason Magyar

#959 Qasim Al Jazaierry;  #968 Jean-Guerby Mesmin'n Icler;  #963 Matthew Fultz;  #962 Davidson Desgranges

Pulaski County - PULA

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Maliyah Swinney  10 1 / 0W1. 476
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Ryle - RYLE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Kaia Allen  11 0 / 1W1. 477

Luke Amon  11 0 / 1M2. 976

Landon Berry  10 0 / 1M3. 977

Stella Carpenter  09 1 / 2W4. 478

Tianna Carr  11 2 / 1W5. 479

Hailey Chalfant  10 0 / 2W6. 480

Cohen Elder  10 0 / 1M7. 978

Kenneth Harrison  11 1 / 0M8. 979

Alaina Hill  10 1 / 0W9. 481

Michelle Holley  12 2 / 1W10. 482

Audrey Jenkins  10 0 / 1W11. 483

Allison Kopser  12 3 / 2W12. 484

Jack Krahenbuhl  10 0 / 2M13. 980

Gisela Lakkis  09 0 / 1W14. 485

Addison McMillen  10 0 / 3W15. 486

Isabelle Morin  12 1 / 1W16. 487

Julie Morin  09 0 / 1W17. 488

Reagan Nichols  12 0 / 2M18. 981

Aubrey Poore  10 0 / 2W19. 489

Gracie Ransdell  10 0 / 1W20. 490

Lilly Ratliff  10 1 / 0W21. 491

Cruze Sauley  10 0 / 2M22. 982

Reagan Schneider  09 3 / 1W23. 492

Avery Smith  09 1 / 0W24. 493

Emily Smith  11 1 / 0W25. 494

Kason Thomas  10 1 / 2M26. 983

Kaylee Vargo  10 0 / 2W27. 495

Addison Walker  10 1 / 0W28. 496

Kailas Walther-Liu  10 2 / 1M29. 984

Relay Sex

Ryle W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#477 Kaia Allen;  #479 Tianna Carr;  #480 Hailey Chalfant;  #482 Michelle Holley

#492 Reagan Schneider;  #495 Kaylee Vargo;  #486 Addison McMillen;  #483 Audrey Jenkins

Ryle W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#480 Hailey Chalfant;  #484 Allison Kopser;  #486 Addison McMillen;  #489 Aubrey Poore

#495 Kaylee Vargo;  #490 Gracie Ransdell;  #478 Stella Carpenter;  

Ryle W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#478 Stella Carpenter;  #488 Julie Morin;  #484 Allison Kopser;  #486 Addison McMillen

#485 Gisela Lakkis;  #489 Aubrey Poore;  #487 Isabelle Morin;  

Ryle M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#977 Landon Berry;  #981 Reagan Nichols;  #982 Cruze Sauley;  #983 Kason Thomas

#980 Jack Krahenbuhl;  #984 Kailas Walther-Liu;  

Ryle M5. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#976 Luke Amon;  #978 Cohen Elder;  #983 Kason Thomas;  #982 Cruze Sauley

#981 Reagan Nichols;  #980 Jack Krahenbuhl;  
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Sacred Heart - SAHE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Anta Arnold  12 0 / 1W1. 497

Aleyah Bentley  10 0 / 1W2. 498

Caroline Cundiff  09 1 / 2W3. 499

Maddie Donohue  11 0 / 1W4. 500

Ava Drummond  10 0 / 1W5. 501

Abbi Duffee  11 1 / 2W6. 502

Libby Gipe  10 1 / 0W7. 503

Barrett Lockhart  12 2 / 2W8. 504

Riley Mackey  11 0 / 2W9. 505

Jada McIntyre  12 3 / 2W10. 506

Kaelynn Pratt  10 0 / 2W11. 507

Angelique Redd  09 0 / 1W12. 508

Charlotte Ridge  12 0 / 1W13. 509

Kate Roetker  09 0 / 1W14. 510

Sher Staab  09 0 / 1W15. 511

Kelsey Thomas  09 0 / 1W16. 512

London Warren  10 1 / 1W17. 513

Justice Woods  11 1 / 1W18. 514

Relay Sex

Sacred Heart W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#497 Anta Arnold;  #514 Justice Woods;  #512 Kelsey Thomas;  #508 Angelique Redd

#498 Aleyah Bentley;  #506 Jada McIntyre;  #507 Kaelynn Pratt;  #513 London Warren

Sacred Heart W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#504 Barrett Lockhart;  #507 Kaelynn Pratt;  #499 Caroline Cundiff;  #506 Jada McIntyre

#501 Ava Drummond;  #502 Abbi Duffee;  #505 Riley Mackey;  

Sacred Heart W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#504 Barrett Lockhart;  #502 Abbi Duffee;  #505 Riley Mackey;  #499 Caroline Cundiff

#509 Charlotte Ridge;  #500 Maddie Donohue;  #511 Sher Staab;  #510 Kate Roetker

Scott - SCOT

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Olivia Burgan  12 0 / 2W1. 515

Aaliyah Dwertman  09 0 / 2W2. 516

Sylvia Fasciotto  09 1 / 1W3. 517

Jack Fraser  11 1 / 0M4. 985

Josie Puthoff  12 1 / 2W5. 518

Analei Sarakatsannis  12 2 / 1W6. 519

Evan Taylor  09 1 / 0M7. 986

Relay Sex

Scott W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#515 Olivia Burgan;  #516 Aaliyah Dwertman;  #518 Josie Puthoff;  #519 Analei Sarakatsannis

Scott W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#515 Olivia Burgan;  #516 Aaliyah Dwertman;  #517 Sylvia Fasciotto;  #518 Josie Puthoff
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Simon Kenton - SK

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Ella Carroll  10 0 / 1W1. 520

Kinlea Dean  11 0 / 1W2. 521

Alexis Howard  11 3 / 0W3. 522

Reese Johnson  11 0 / 1W4. 523

Julia McClanahan  10 0 / 1W5. 524

Sarah Meyer  12 0 / 1W6. 525

Jackson Miller  11 2 / 0M7. 987

Gabrielle Powell  11 1 / 0W8. 526

Lila Robinson  11 0 / 1W9. 527

Annalise Zebell  09 0 / 1W10. 528

Relay Sex

Simon Kenton W1. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#520 Ella Carroll;  #521 Kinlea Dean;  #527 Lila Robinson;  #523 Reese Johnson

#524 Julia McClanahan;  #525 Sarah Meyer;  #528 Annalise Zebell;  

South Laurel - SLAU

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Griffin Alexander  11 0 / 2M1. 988

Taitum Harris  12 1 / 1M2. 989

Gracie Hoskins  11 2 / 2W3. 529

Jason Hoskins  08 0 / 2M4. 990

Kenzie Hubbard  12 2 / 1W5. 530

Aaron Kilburn  12 0 / 2M6. 991

Noah Kilburn  09 0 / 2M7. 992

Malory Lee  08 0 / 1W8. 531

Ivy Lewis  09 0 / 2W9. 532

Chloe Mastin  10 0 / 2W10. 533

Kenlea Murray  12 0 / 2W11. 534

Lauren Scheithauer  08 0 / 2W12. 535

Rose Stanko  10 1 / 2W13. 536

Hannah Tapscott  12 0 / 1W14. 537

Logan Wagers  12 3 / 1M15. 993

Isaiah Whicker  10 0 / 2M16. 994

Austin White  12 0 / 2M17. 995

Kyler Witt  12 3 / 2M18. 996

Relay Sex

South Laurel W1. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#536 Rose Stanko;  #530 Kenzie Hubbard;  #533 Chloe Mastin;  #529 Gracie Hoskins

#532 Ivy Lewis;  #535 Lauren Scheithauer;  #534 Kenlea Murray;  

South Laurel W2. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#533 Chloe Mastin;  #535 Lauren Scheithauer;  #532 Ivy Lewis;  #536 Rose Stanko

#531 Malory Lee;  #537 Hannah Tapscott;  #529 Gracie Hoskins;  #534 Kenlea Murray

South Laurel M3. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#996 Kyler Witt;  #995 Austin White;  #994 Isaiah Whicker;  #993 Logan Wagers

#992 Noah Kilburn;  #991 Aaron Kilburn;  #988 Griffin Alexander;  #990 Jason Hoskins

South Laurel M4. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#996 Kyler Witt;  #995 Austin White;  #994 Isaiah Whicker;  #992 Noah Kilburn

#991 Aaron Kilburn;  #990 Jason Hoskins;  #989 Taitum Harris;  #988 Griffin Alexander



Licensed To:  KHSAA - Indoor Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3/2/2025  Page 40

KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 3/6/2025

Results by Can't Stop Running Co

Norton Sports & Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

South Oldham - SOLD

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Benson Brown  10 0 / 2M1. 997

Abigail Crask  12 1 / 1W2. 538

Kolade Dada  11 0 / 1M3. 998

McKenzie Drawbaugh  09 0 / 1W4. 539

Taylor Duquette  12 2 / 0W5. 540

Tyler Durham  12 1 / 2M6. 999

Emma Emerson  12 0 / 1W7. 541

Elle Gilbert  11 1 / 0W8. 542

Colin Hannon  10 0 / 1M9. 1000

Claire James  10 0 / 1W10. 543

Jake James  12 0 / 2M11. 1001

Adam Kern  12 0 / 1M12. 1002

Hallie Kyle  10 0 / 1W13. 544

Carter Long  12 1 / 1M14. 1003

Rick Mshindi  11 1 / 2M15. 1004

Eva Norris  10 0 / 1W16. 545

Chloe Quinn  10 1 / 0W17. 546

Caeden Rairick  12 0 / 1M18. 1005

Taleeah Rupert  11 1 / 0W19. 547

Anna Cate Shelton  10 0 / 1W20. 548

Charles Temple  11 2 / 0M21. 1006

Murphy White  10 0 / 1M22. 1007

Relay Sex

South Oldham W1. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#539 McKenzie Drawbaugh;  #543 Claire James;  #541 Emma Emerson;  #538 Abigail Crask

#548 Anna Cate Shelton;  #544 Hallie Kyle;  #545 Eva Norris;  

South Oldham M2. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#998 Kolade Dada;  #999 Tyler Durham;  #1001 Jake James;  #1003 Carter Long

#997 Benson Brown;  #1000 Colin Hannon;  #1002 Adam Kern;  #1004 Rick Mshindi

South Oldham M3. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#999 Tyler Durham;  #1001 Jake James;  #1005 Caeden Rairick;  #1004 Rick Mshindi

#997 Benson Brown;  #1007 Murphy White;  
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South Warren - SWAR

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Jasmine Abacan  10 0 / 2W1. 549

Calixto Alvarez  10 0 / 2M2. 1008

Hayley Best  12 1 / 2W3. 550

Katelyn Best  10 0 / 1W4. 551

Gabriel Boamah  10 0 / 1M5. 1009

Taj Davis-Shumpert  10 0 / 1M6. 1010

Mason Gardner  12 0 / 1M7. 1011

Campbell Gerling  12 1 / 2W8. 552

Emmanuel Hernandez  11 0 / 2M9. 1012

Bailey James  10 1 / 2W10. 553

Luke Roner  11 1 / 2M11. 1013

Adele Sauber  07 0 / 1W12. 554

Relay Sex

South Warren W1. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#553 Bailey James;  #549 Jasmine Abacan;  #552 Campbell Gerling;  #550 Hayley Best

#554 Adele Sauber;  

South Warren W2. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#550 Hayley Best;  #553 Bailey James;  #549 Jasmine Abacan;  #552 Campbell Gerling

#551 Katelyn Best;  

South Warren M3. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#1013 Luke Roner;  #1010 Taj Davis-Shumpert;  #1012 Emmanuel Hernandez;  #1008 Calixto Alvarez

South Warren M4. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#1008 Calixto Alvarez;  #1011 Mason Gardner;  #1009 Gabriel Boamah;  #1013 Luke Roner

#1012 Emmanuel Hernandez;  
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St. Xavier - STX

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Sanin Bista  11 1 / 1M1. 1014

James Burnett  12 3 / 1M2. 1015

Jamari Carroll  10 0 / 1M3. 1016

Matthew Donohue  12 0 / 1M4. 1017

Matthew Frick  10 1 / 0M5. 1018

James George  11 0 / 1M6. 1019

Adam Melder  12 1 / 0M7. 1020

Joshua Naber  12 0 / 1M8. 1021

Joseph Nalley  10 0 / 2M9. 1022

Tony Parilli  11 0 / 2M10. 1023

Anthony Passafiume  11 1 / 2M11. 1024

Henry Pudlo  11 0 / 1M12. 1025

Will Rogers  10 1 / 0M13. 1026

Jack Rousseau  12 1 / 1M14. 1027

Nick Sanders  11 2 / 1M15. 1028

Sam Schweickhardt  11 1 / 1M16. 1029

Claude Spillman  10 2 / 2M17. 1030

Kyle Stepteau  12 1 / 2M18. 1031

Reese Thomasson  11 0 / 2M19. 1032

Korey Tutt Jr.  10 1 / 0M20. 1033

Donovan Washer  10 1 / 0M21. 1034

Thomas Weber  12 0 / 1M22. 1035

Marshall Wilson  11 1 / 1M23. 1036

Tevin Wilson  11 1 / 0M24. 1037

Relay Sex

St. Xavier M1. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#1014 Sanin Bista;  #1016 Jamari Carroll;  #1031 Kyle Stepteau;  #1030 Claude Spillman

#1022 Joseph Nalley;  #1021 Joshua Naber;  #1032 Reese Thomasson;  #1017 Matthew Donohue

St. Xavier M2. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#1022 Joseph Nalley;  #1031 Kyle Stepteau;  #1024 Anthony Passafiume;  #1027 Jack Rousseau

#1015 James Burnett;  #1030 Claude Spillman;  #1032 Reese Thomasson;  #1023 Tony Parilli

St. Xavier M3. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#1036 Marshall Wilson;  #1019 James George;  #1029 Sam Schweickhardt;  #1024 Anthony Passafiume

#1023 Tony Parilli;  #1028 Nick Sanders;  #1025 Henry Pudlo;  #1035 Thomas Weber
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Tates Creek - TATE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Jonathan Cooper  11 0 / 1M1. 1038

Luke Cooper  11 0 / 1M2. 1039

DaiVion Dudley  11 0 / 1M3. 1040

Elijah Eppley  12 1 / 0M4. 1041

Rodrekus Greer  10 0 / 1M5. 1042

Miles Hayward  11 1 / 0M6. 1043

Cooper Jackson  12 1 / 1M7. 1044

Journey Jackson  08 0 / 1W8. 555

Deonna Johnson  10 0 / 1W9. 556

Detrell Johnson  12 1 / 0M10. 1045

Jayden Jones  12 0 / 1M11. 1046

Stephen Jones  12 1 / 1M12. 1047

Anifa Ndayisenga  10 0 / 1W13. 557

Amyreah Searles  10 0 / 1W14. 558

Romie Smith  10 0 / 1W15. 559

Lazarey Warren  11 0 / 1M16. 1048

Caroline Williams  10 0 / 1W17. 560

Relay Sex

Tates Creek W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#558 Amyreah Searles;  #559 Romie Smith;  #560 Caroline Williams;  #555 Journey Jackson

#557 Anifa Ndayisenga;  #556 Deonna Johnson;  

Tates Creek M2. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#1044 Cooper Jackson;  #1038 Jonathan Cooper;  #1039 Luke Cooper;  #1048 Lazarey Warren

#1047 Stephen Jones;  #1040 DaiVion Dudley;  #1042 Rodrekus Greer;  #1046 Jayden Jones
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Trinity (Louisville) - TRIN

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Conner Anderson  11 0 / 1M1. 1049

John Bryant  12 1 / 2M2. 1050

Tucker Dalton  11 0 / 1M3. 1051

Brady Dinsmore  11 0 / 1M4. 1052

Jack Frederick  11 1 / 0M5. 1053

Peter Gerbus  09 0 / 1M6. 1054

Whitman Goodwin  11 2 / 2M7. 1055

Drew Koon  11 1 / 0M8. 1056

Will McCauley  11 2 / 2M9. 1057

Sebastian Miron  12 0 / 1M10. 1058

Brady Morgan  12 2 / 0M11. 1059

Eli Oetken  12 0 / 1M12. 1060

Nate Ryan  11 2 / 0M13. 1061

Will Saner  12 1 / 0M14. 1062

Hank Scherer  12 1 / 2M15. 1063

Mason Scherer  12 0 / 1M16. 1064

Charlie Shelton  09 0 / 2M17. 1065

Haydon Spears  11 1 / 1M18. 1066

Lincoln Spiller  09 0 / 1M19. 1067

Carter Vinson  12 2 / 2M20. 1068

Kaden Wancket  11 0 / 1M21. 1069

Kai Warrier  11 1 / 0M22. 1070

Jc Wilson  12 1 / 0M23. 1071

Sullivan Yaden  11 1 / 2M24. 1072

Relay Sex

Trinity (Louisville) M1. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#1063 Hank Scherer;  #1057 Will McCauley;  #1065 Charlie Shelton;  #1068 Carter Vinson

#1050 John Bryant;  #1058 Sebastian Miron;  #1054 Peter Gerbus;  #1067 Lincoln Spiller

Trinity (Louisville) M2. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#1050 John Bryant;  #1072 Sullivan Yaden;  #1055 Whitman Goodwin;  #1068 Carter Vinson

#1063 Hank Scherer;  #1057 Will McCauley;  #1065 Charlie Shelton;  #1064 Mason Scherer

Trinity (Louisville) M3. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#1055 Whitman Goodwin;  #1051 Tucker Dalton;  #1060 Eli Oetken;  #1072 Sullivan Yaden

#1052 Brady Dinsmore;  #1066 Haydon Spears;  #1049 Conner Anderson;  #1069 Kaden Wancket
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Warren Central - WARC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Aaliyah Bowman  11 0 / 1W1. 561

Avayah Bowman  10 0 / 1W2. 562

Margerite Faustine  11 0 / 1W3. 563

Mauwa Faustine  09 0 / 1W4. 564

Avary Kendall Gregory  10 0 / 1W5. 565

Jerryon Mason  12 2 / 0M6. 1073

Walter Moore  11 1 / 0M7. 1074

Daniela Ramirez  12 0 / 1W8. 566

TristanAlex Sanchez  11 1 / 0M9. 1075

Ximena Vasquez Lasso  12 0 / 1W10. 567

Relay Sex

Warren Central W1. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#561 Aaliyah Bowman;  #563 Margerite Faustine;  #565 Avary Kendall Gregory;  #567 Ximena Vasquez Lasso

#566 Daniela Ramirez;  #562 Avayah Bowman;  #564 Mauwa Faustine;  

West Jessamine - WJ

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Aly Doyle  12 3 / 0W1. 568

Zach Hamilton  11 0 / 1M2. 1076

Jonathan Hammie  11 0 / 1M3. 1077

Gabriel Kennedy  10 1 / 0M4. 1078

Jordan McKenzie  12 2 / 0W5. 569

Parker Richardson  10 0 / 1M6. 1079

Piper Stevens  11 2 / 0W7. 570

Jonathan Swartz  12 1 / 1M8. 1080

Relay Sex

West Jessamine M1. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#1080 Jonathan Swartz;  #1079 Parker Richardson;  #1076 Zach Hamilton;  #1077 Jonathan Hammie

Woodford County - WOOD

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Shealyn Coffey  12 1 / 0W1. 571

Olivia Dabney  12 1 / 0W2. 572

Samuel Garrison  12 1 / 0M3. 1081

Jackson Gray  12 1 / 0M4. 1082

Mo Hash  10 1 / 0M5. 1083

Ryan Hendrix  12 1 / 0M6. 1084

I'Yana Leath  11 2 / 0W7. 573

Hannah McColl  08 2 / 0W8. 574

Addison Moore  11 2 / 0W9. 575

Ainsley Nuckols  11 1 / 0W10. 576

Maddie Rabinowitz  11 1 / 0W11. 577

Total Athletes:  984

Total Relay:  144


